 To Order
   Dimensions
 Volts Watts  (inches) Model No. (Without Adhesive) Model No. (With Adhesive)
 120 180 6 x 12 SSHB-612-180-120 SSHB-612-180-120-P
 240 180 6 x 12 SSHB-612-180-240 SSHB-612-180-240-P
 120 360 6 x 24 SSHB-624-360-120 SSHB-624-360-120-P
 240 360 6 x 24 SSHB-624-360-240 SSHB-624-360-240-P
 120 360 12 x 12 SSHB-1212-360-120 SSHB-1212-360-120-P
 240 360 12 x 12 SSHB-1212-360-240 SSHB-1212-360-240-P
 120 720 12 x 24 SSHB-1224-720-120 SSHB-1224-720-120-P
 240 720 12 x 24 SSHB-1224-720-240 SSHB-1224-720-240-P
 120 1440 24 x 24 SSHB-2424-1440-120 SSHB-2424-1440-120-P
 240 1440 24 x 24 SSHB-2424-1440-240 SSHB-2424-1440-240-P
19To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
CAUTION AND WARNING!
Fire and electrical shock may result if
products are used improperly or